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Results Collective Test 2

ACI Racing Weekend Monza, 16-17 Settembre 2023

Class Rel.TeamDriver Entrant Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'47.2428  17Tatuus FR-19Prema RacingPrema RacingCÂMARA Rafael BRA

2     1'47.430        0.18877  19Tatuus FR-19R-ace GPR-ace GPTRAMNITZ Tim        0.188DEU

3     1'47.496        0.25465  20Tatuus FR-19RPMRPMRAMOS Santiago        0.066MEX

4     1'47.549        0.30712  18Tatuus FR-19Prema RacingPrema RacingANTONELLI Andrea Kimi        0.053ITA

5     1'47.662        0.42015  19Tatuus FR-19MP MotorsportMP MotorsportMEGUETOUNIF Sami        0.113FRA

6     1'47.677        0.43547  17Tatuus FR-19TridentTridentBOHRA Nikhil        0.015SGP

7     1'47.692        0.45085  20Tatuus FR-19RPMRPMCAPIETTO Macéo        0.015FRA

8     1'47.704        0.46221  19Tatuus FR-19Monolite RacingMonolite RacingDAVID Hadrien        0.012FRA

9     1'47.778        0.53625  18Tatuus FR-19ART Grand PrixART Grand PrixAMAND Marcus        0.074RFRA

10     1'47.843        0.60134  18Tatuus FR-19R-ace GPR-ace GPSTENSHORNE Martinius        0.065RNOR

11     1'47.861        0.6193  17Tatuus FR-19G4 RacingG4 MotorsGIUSTI Alessandro        0.018RFRA

12     1'47.941        0.69927  18Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort RacingVan Amersfoort RacingHAVERKORT Kas        0.080NLD

13     1'47.967        0.7254  17Tatuus FR-19TridentTridentBILINSKI Roman        0.026POL

14     1'48.083        0.84164  20Tatuus FR-19KIC MotorsportKIC MotorsportWEUG Maya        0.116RESP

15     1'48.149        0.90743  18Tatuus FR-19TridentTridentTANGAVELOU Owen        0.066FRA

16     1'48.157        0.91526  15Tatuus FR-19MP MotorsportMP MotorsportBERNIER Victor        0.008FRA

17     1'48.241        0.99918  17Tatuus FR-19ART Grand PrixART Grand PrixVAN HOEPEN Laurens        0.084NLD

18     1'48.242        1.00057  18Tatuus FR-19RPMRPMSTRØMSTED Noah        0.001RDNK

19     1'48.331        1.08930  17Tatuus FR-19G4 RacingG4 MotorsBELOV Michael        0.089KGZ

20     1'48.355        1.11373  18Tatuus FR-19Saintéloc RacingSaintéloc Junior TeamFITTIPALDI Emerson jr        0.024RBRA

21     1'48.390        1.1485  17Tatuus FR-19Arden MotorsportArden MotorsportLEBBON Tom        0.035RGBR

22     1'48.581        1.33919  12Tatuus FR-19Saintéloc Junior TeamSaintéloc Junior TeamMASSON Esteban        0.191FRA

23     1'48.597        1.3557  17Tatuus FR-19Prema RacingPrema RacingFLUXÁ Lorenzo        0.016ESP

24     1'48.599        1.35733  18Tatuus FR-19Saintéloc RacingSaintéloc Junior TeamKUCHARCZYK Tymoteusz        0.002POL

25     1'48.653        1.41188  19Tatuus FR-19R-ace GPR-ace GPZAGAZETA Matias        0.054PER

26     1'48.923        1.68128  17Tatuus FR-19G4 RacingG4 MotorsPROVOST Pierre Alexandre        0.270RFRA

27     1'49.201        1.95929  19Tatuus FR-19Monolite RacingMonolite RacingSCIONTI Enzo        0.278USA

28     1'49.253        2.01111  18Tatuus FR-19Arden MotorsportArden MotorsportRÉVÉSZ Levente        0.052HUN

29     1'49.277        2.03599  18Tatuus FR-19Monolite RacingMonolite RacingMASCHIO Giovanni        0.024ITA

30     1'49.360        2.11868  16Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort RacingVan Amersfoort RacingKOOLEN Niels        0.083NLD

31     1'49.374        2.13255  12Tatuus FR-19KIC MotorsportKIC MotorsportKARLSSON William        0.014RSWE

32     1'49.596        2.35413  17Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort RacingVan Amersfoort RacingCARRASQUEDO Jesse        0.222RMEX

33     1'49.723        2.48123  17Tatuus FR-19KIC MotorsportKIC MotorsportKLYMENKO Ivan        0.127RUKR

34     1'49.798        2.55610  5Tatuus FR-19Arden MotorsportArden MotorsportDÜRKSEN Joshua        0.075PRY

34°C

25°C

TrackDRY

52%

Condition:

Humidity: AIR

Clerk of the Course : Renato Schmidt Race Director : Tamas Zettner
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Time Deleted (2'01.282) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 27714.53 T. TRAMNITZ

Time Deleted (1'59.440) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 55715.17 N. STRØMSTED

Time Deleted (1'48.701) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 54715.21 N. BOHRA

Time Deleted (1'52.467) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 56815.23 N. KOOLEN

Time Deleted (1'50.745) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 5715.23 L. FLUXÁ

Time Deleted (1'55.014) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 23415.26 M. STENSHORNE

Time Deleted (1'54.448) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 22915.26 E. SCIONTI

Penalty and Infringment

EntrantNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeCar Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

DAVID 21 FRA Tatuus FR-19Monolite Racing     1'57.521  177,45614:44'21.302H.

MASCHIO 99 ITA Tatuus FR-19Monolite Racing     1'52.982 -4.539  184,58514:44'25.203G.

DAVID 21 FRA Tatuus FR-19Monolite Racing     1'51.371 -1.611  187,25514:46'12.673H.

RAMOS 65 MEX Tatuus FR-19RPM     1'49.903 -1.468  189,75614:46'40.885S.

RAMOS 65 MEX Tatuus FR-19RPM     1'49.881 -0.022  189,79414:48'30.766S.

WEUG 64 ESP Tatuus FR-19KIC Motorsport     1'49.465 -0.416  190,51614:49'56.893M.

CÂMARA 8 BRA Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing     1'49.408 -0.057  190,61514:50'11.920R.

RAMOS 65 MEX Tatuus FR-19RPM     1'49.273 -0.135  190,85014:50'20.039S.

STRØMSTED 57 DNK Tatuus FR-19RPM     1'49.146 -0.127  191,07314:50'23.221N.

TRAMNITZ 77 DEU Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'48.931 -0.215  191,45014:51'14.616T.

CÂMARA 8 BRA Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing     1'48.848 -0.083  191,59614:52'00.768R.

TRAMNITZ 77 DEU Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'48.707 -0.141  191,84414:53'03.323T.

BOHRA 47 SGP Tatuus FR-19Trident     1'48.685 -0.022  191,88314:53'05.081N.

RAMOS 65 MEX Tatuus FR-19RPM     1'48.612 -0.073  192,01214:53'57.530S.

MEGUETOUNIF 15 FRA Tatuus FR-19MP Motorsport     1'48.543 -0.069  192,13414:54'56.224S.

CÂMARA 8 BRA Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing     1'48.508 -0.035  192,19614:55'42.458R.

RAMOS 65 MEX Tatuus FR-19RPM     1'48.284 -0.224  192,59414:55'45.814S.

STRØMSTED 57 DNK Tatuus FR-19RPM     1'48.242 -0.042  192,66815:14'32.685N.

CÂMARA 8 BRA Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing     1'47.905 -0.337  193,27015:16'34.020R.

BOHRA 47 SGP Tatuus FR-19Trident     1'47.858 -0.047  193,35415:16'37.914N.

TRAMNITZ 77 DEU Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'47.855 -0.003  193,36015:17'53.251T.

CÂMARA 8 BRA Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing     1'47.724 -0.131  193,59515:18'21.744R.

BOHRA 47 SGP Tatuus FR-19Trident     1'47.677 -0.047  193,67915:18'25.591N.

TRAMNITZ 77 DEU Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'47.495 -0.182  194,00715:19'40.746T.

TRAMNITZ 77 DEU Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'47.430 -0.065  194,12515:23'15.687T.

CÂMARA 8 BRA Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing     1'47.242 -0.188  194,46515:25'32.684R.

Clerk of the Course : Renato Schmidt Race Director : Tamas Zettner

15/09/2023 15:3014:40
EndStart  
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